AIA Document G701* - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: X
12.110 - Window Replacement at DATE: 12/6/2013 7
District Elementary Schools AREIIEGE
Fembrook S, Centergrove LS, Ironia CONTRACTOR:
IS, Shongum 1S FIELD: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 12.110 )
Architectural Eindow Mfe. Corp CONTRACT DATE: Junc 12, 2012 OTHER: []
359 Veterans Bivd CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Rutherford NJ 07070

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable 1o previously executed Construction Change Directives)

CO 1 Remove revise and reinstall window system (shongum #15) to accommodate revised UV position ................. $ 5.507.00
1L.ess Contract Allowance........ e 3 =(27,000.00)
TOLAl COMPACT MOUTCRLON. ... eeeeerresrrcsarerarasssressissmiaserensessstesssstese sorsesasssarsosessesrssesaresasssasssstossastossasasssassassassans $ - (21.493.00)

.........................................

‘The original Contract Sum was 3 1.146.900.00
‘The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,146,900.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Qrder in the anmount of $ 21,493.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,125,407.00

The Contract Time will be increased by 8 months due to plant being affected by Supersiorm Sandy (200) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 15th, 2013 - actual completion date.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is exccuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Solutions Architecture Architectural Window Mfe, Corp Randolph Twp. Board of liducation
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (7irm name) OWNER (#irm name)
81 Clay Street, 2nd /Fl_Sl.c. 2, Newark. NJ 359 Veterans Blvd, Rutherford NI 07070 . 25 Schoolhousc Road, Randotph, NJ
07104 N\ 08876
ADDRWJ ADDW ADDRESS
BY (Signalmt) BY (Signatire) BY (Signature)
I'rank A. Messineo, AIA Anthony M. Laino Jr.
(Typed name) (Typed nane) (Typed name)

|- 92 |2 12/10/13
DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document 6701"’ - 2001. Copyright 1979, 1987, 2000 and 200! by The American instivute of Architects. All raghts rasorved. WARNING:
Thin AIA Docuwenl ruo protestens by U8 't>|:y) ght Law and Intersatioual Trention. Unsutherized repreduciien or dastribotion of nhic AIA
DBooutten i, ©r any Boruion Sf fL, iy rand 15oNaVEYe oVl eramanal penaluiesr, ana Wil b progecuton Lo Lhe RaXLmun eXLant pesssnie
snder the iaw. This drati was pronuecd ny AlR solivare ot l)v 23140 on 12709720103 under Grder Ro.$47I18732L 0 which expires on 0%/05/20)4,
and is not for rosale.

User Notes: (i 5%026421 3}

FFT Exhibit 7, 12-17-13






